
Travel Time Stop Time Arrival Time Departure Time
Stockport County FC 09:30
Point A 16 10 09:46 09:56
Point B 2 10 09:58 10:08
Point C 19 20 10:27 10:47
Point D 3 10 10:50 11:00
Point E 4 10 11:04 11:14
Point F 2 20 11:16 11:36
Point G 2 10 11:38 11:48
Point H 2 10 11:50 12:00
Point I 4 20 12:04 12:24
Point N 5 20 12:29 12:49
Point O 10 20 12:59 13:19
Comfort Break 5 30 13:24 13:54
Point J 5 20 13:59 14:19
Point K 10 20 14:29 14:49
Point L 3 10 14:52 15:02
Point M 2 10 15:04 15:14
Stockport County FC 38 15:52
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